
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 West Texas A&M University 2004 1 F 232 5

2 Wichita State University 2004 1 F 200 1

3 Pikeville College 2004 1 F 168 0

4 Western Illinois University 2004 1 F 140 0

5 Central Florida /University of 2004 1 F 136 0

6 California State Univ. - Fresno 2004 1 F 128 0

7 Morehead State University 2004 1 F 126 0

8 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2004 1 F 120 0

9 Kansas /University of 2004 1 F 106 0

10 Purdue University 2004 1 F 100 0

11 McKendree College 2004 1 F 85 0

12 Lindenwood University 2004 1 F 74 0

13 Fairleigh Dickinson University 2004 1 F 49 0

14 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2004 1 F 45 0

15 Penn State University 2004 1 F 41 0

16 Michigan State University 2004 1 F 30 0

17 Sacred Heart University 2004 1 F 26 0

18 Shippensburg University 2004 1 F 23 0

19 Newman University 2004 1 F 17 0

20 Central Missouri State Univ. 2004 1 F 15 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2004 2 F 232 5

2 West Texas A&M University 2004 2 F 200 1

3 Pikeville College 2004 2 F 164 0

4 Morehead State University 2004 2 F 154 0

5 Western Illinois University 2004 2 F 142 0

6 Central Florida /University of 2004 2 F 126 0

7 California State Univ. - Fresno 2004 2 F 120 0

8 Purdue University 2004 2 F 107 0

9 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2004 2 F 106 0

9 Fairleigh Dickinson University 2004 2 F 106 0

11 Kansas /University of 2004 2 F 98 0

12 McKendree College 2004 2 F 64 0

13 Sacred Heart University 2004 2 F 58 0

14 Newman University 2004 2 F 55 0

15 Lindenwood University 2004 2 F 44 0

16 New Jersey City University 2004 2 F 41 0

17 Penn State University 2004 2 F 35 0

18 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2004 2 F 29 0

19 Michigan State University 2004 2 F 16 0

19 Shippensburg University 2004 2 F 16 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2004 3 F 194 4

2 West Texas A&M University 2004 3 F 172 1

3 Pikeville College 2004 3 F 152 0

4 Morehead State University 2004 3 F 130 0



5 California State Univ. - Fresno 2004 3 F 124 0

6 Western Illinois University 2004 3 F 118 0

7 Central Florida /University of 2004 3 F 104 0

8 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2004 3 F 84 0

9 Kansas /University of 2004 3 F 82 0

10 Purdue University 2004 3 F 80 0

11 McKendree College 2004 3 F 72 0

12 Fairleigh Dickinson University 2004 3 F 60 0

13 Lindenwood University 2004 3 F 58 0

13 Penn State University 2004 3 F 58 0

15 Newman University 2004 3 F 40 0

16 New Jersey City University 2004 3 F 27 0

17 Sacred Heart University 2004 3 F 19 0

18 Erie Community College 2004 3 F 15 0

19 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2004 3 F 13 0

20 Suffolk Co. Comm. Coll. - Grant 2004 3 F 6 0


